
Boys JV - SM School - 2025 Bremser Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:19:59.19 20

2 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:20:50.14 65

3 Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:21:11.24 80

4 Mishicot 00:21:52.14 94

5 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:21:51.53 102

6 Oneida Nation 00:23:15.67 144

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Peshtigo 00:20:36.32 4

Roncalli 00:25:43.15 4

Kewaunee 00:23:52.41 3

New Holstein 00:23:17.81 3

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:26:48.09 3

Howards Grove 00:22:43.26 2

Sevastopol 00:23:09.53 1

Oconto 00:26:53.39 1

XM Timing Printed: 9/25/2025 6:01:31 PM Page: 1 of 5



Boys JV - SM School - 2025 Bremser Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:19:59.19 9 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1209 Seamus Delaney 00:19:13.25 1

2 3 1216 Levi VandenAvond 00:20:01.27 3

3 4 1213 Ezekiel Moser 00:20:03.57 4

4 7 1217 Caleb Wang 00:20:12.84 5

5 9 1212 Bear Lohse 00:20:25.02 7

6 26 1214 Eli Thibaudeau 00:21:26.23 (20)

7 32 1210 Jude Kostreva 00:22:03.25 (25)

2 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:20:50.14 10 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1449 Isaiah Niles 00:20:16.05 6

2 15 1445 Carson Grunewald 00:20:41.81 11

3 17 1448 Will Leibham 00:20:48.94 13

4 18 1455 Xander Wey 00:20:51.99 14

5 27 1450 Shawn Peterson 00:21:31.93 21

6 29 1454 Robert Tock 00:21:48.25 (22)

7 34 1453 Charlie Schallock 00:22:19.68 (27)

3 Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:21:11.24 5 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 818 Rome Miller 00:20:27.51 8

2 12 816 Judah Dulmes 00:20:31.48 9

3 21 817 Noah Hopeman 00:21:03.55 16

4 30 820 David Tarter 00:21:54.64 23

5 31 819 Eli Nehring 00:21:59.04 24

4 Mishicot 00:21:52.14 5 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1172 Aiden Schanilec 00:19:51.43 2

2 16 1170 Blake Kozlowski 00:20:44.41 12

3 25 1173 Tyler Thelen 00:21:16.86 19

4 33 1169 Bradyn Fix 00:22:09.94 26

5 54 1171 Owen Rahmlow 00:25:18.04 35

5 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:21:51.53 8 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 1140 Emett Brodtke 00:20:41.56 10

2 19 1142 Caleb Lukasek 00:20:58.06 15

3 23 1144 Josh Sielaff 00:21:12.66 18

4 39 1143 Corban Nier 00:23:06.96 29

5 43 1141 Mason Kratz 00:23:18.40 30

6 46 1146 William Wagner 00:23:40.12 (33)

7 47 1145 Owen Sukowaty 00:23:43.46 (34)

6 Oneida Nation 00:23:15.67 8 144

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 1343 Lanatta Summers-Berg 00:21:10.71 17

2 35 1337 Arthur Boyiddle 00:22:23.00 28

3 44 1336 Axvier Blackbull 00:23:25.03 31

4 45 1338 Markane Ellis 00:23:28.88 32

5 55 1344 Carlos Vera-Cantu 00:25:50.73 36

6 56 1342 Cayuga Skenandore 00:25:51.61 (37)
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7 60 1341 Wesay Metoxen 00:27:30.78 (38)
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Boys JV - SM School - 2025 Bremser Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1209 Seamus Delaney SO 00:19:13.25 NEWCHAA Homeschool

2 2 1172 Aiden Schanilec SR 00:19:51.43 Mishicot

3 3 1216 Levi VandenAvond FR 00:20:01.27 NEWCHAA Homeschool

4 4 1213 Ezekiel Moser FR 00:20:03.57 NEWCHAA Homeschool

5 0 1368 Keelan Schmidt JR 00:20:05.62 Peshtigo

6 0 1037 Graham Miller FR 00:20:11.56 Howards Grove

7 5 1217 Caleb Wang JR 00:20:12.84 NEWCHAA Homeschool

8 6 1449 Isaiah Niles SO 00:20:16.05 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

9 7 1212 Bear Lohse JR 00:20:25.02 NEWCHAA Homeschool

10 8 818 Rome Miller SO 00:20:27.51 Cedar Grove-Belgium

11 0 1369 Eli Steele JR 00:20:28.31 Peshtigo

12 9 816 Judah Dulmes FR 00:20:31.48 Cedar Grove-Belgium

13 0 1367 Jake Geroux SR 00:20:37.62 Peshtigo

14 10 1140 Emett Brodtke SR 00:20:41.56 Manitowoc Lutheran

15 11 1445 Carson Grunewald FR 00:20:41.81 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

16 12 1170 Blake Kozlowski SR 00:20:44.41 Mishicot

17 13 1448 Will Leibham JR 00:20:48.94 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

18 14 1455 Xander Wey FR 00:20:51.99 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

19 15 1142 Caleb Lukasek JR 00:20:58.06 Manitowoc Lutheran

20 0 1051 Jaxon Slack FR 00:21:00.69 Kewaunee

21 16 817 Noah Hopeman SO 00:21:03.55 Cedar Grove-Belgium

22 17 1343 Lanatta Summers-Berg SO 00:21:10.71 Oneida Nation

23 18 1144 Josh Sielaff SR 00:21:12.66 Manitowoc Lutheran

24 0 1366 Dominic Burns FR 00:21:13.72 Peshtigo

25 19 1173 Tyler Thelen SO 00:21:16.86 Mishicot

26 (20) 1214 Eli Thibaudeau SO 00:21:26.23 NEWCHAA Homeschool

27 21 1450 Shawn Peterson SR 00:21:31.93 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

28 0 1390 Max Mueller SR 00:21:47.48 Roncalli

29 (22) 1454 Robert Tock JR 00:21:48.25 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

30 23 820 David Tarter SO 00:21:54.64 Cedar Grove-Belgium

31 24 819 Eli Nehring SO 00:21:59.04 Cedar Grove-Belgium

32 (25) 1210 Jude Kostreva JR 00:22:03.25 NEWCHAA Homeschool

33 26 1169 Bradyn Fix SR 00:22:09.94 Mishicot

34 (27) 1453 Charlie Schallock SO 00:22:19.68 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

35 28 1337 Arthur Boyiddle SR 00:22:23.00 Oneida Nation

36 0 1194 Keanen Tasch SR 00:22:24.15 New Holstein

37 0 1215 Ryan Thorsen FR 00:22:28.44 NEWCHAA Homeschool

38 0 1447 Emmerson Leibham FR 00:22:57.15 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

39 29 1143 Corban Nier SO 00:23:06.96 Manitowoc Lutheran

40 0 1193 Elias Rouve JR 00:23:09.34 New Holstein

41 0 1404 Aiden Turk FR 00:23:09.53 Sevastopol

42 0 958 AJ Harper SO 00:23:12.14 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

43 30 1141 Mason Kratz FR 00:23:18.40 Manitowoc Lutheran

44 31 1336 Axvier Blackbull SR 00:23:25.03 Oneida Nation

45 32 1338 Markane Ellis FR 00:23:28.88 Oneida Nation

46 (33) 1146 William Wagner FR 00:23:40.12 Manitowoc Lutheran

47 (34) 1145 Owen Sukowaty FR 00:23:43.46 Manitowoc Lutheran

48 0 1389 Aiden Junk FR 00:24:04.39 Roncalli

49 0 1211 Ephraim Kremer FR 00:24:07.13 NEWCHAA Homeschool

50 0 1050 Sam Kraynik SO 00:24:10.88 Kewaunee

51 0 1191 Kaden Anhalt SR 00:24:19.93 New Holstein
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52 0 1139 Samuel Barthel JR 00:24:30.72 Manitowoc Lutheran

53 0 1036 Evan Erdmann SR 00:25:14.97 Howards Grove

54 35 1171 Owen Rahmlow FR 00:25:18.04 Mishicot

55 36 1344 Carlos Vera-Cantu SR 00:25:50.73 Oneida Nation

56 (37) 1342 Cayuga Skenandore SR 00:25:51.61 Oneida Nation

57 0 1391 Liam Schmidt FR 00:26:08.12 Roncalli

58 0 1049 Noah Hudson SR 00:26:25.66 Kewaunee

59 0 1298 Weston Hebert FR 00:26:53.39 Oconto

60 (38) 1341 Wesay Metoxen FR 00:27:30.78 Oneida Nation

61 0 960 Shane Williams FR 00:27:32.07 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

62 0 1339 Leander Guiterrez FR 00:28:43.82 Oneida Nation

63 0 1452 Reilly Puetz FR 00:29:39.53 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

64 0 959 Mason Kracht SO 00:29:40.06 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

65 0 1451 Owen Puetz FR 00:30:15.49 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

66 0 1392 Kyle Walecka SO 00:30:52.62 Roncalli
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